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MHSP02

MH01

OP1

OP2

G1

G2

MH13A

MH13

MHS8

MHS8A

MH13A

MH13

MHS8

MHS8A

MH13A

MH13

MHS9

MHS8

MHS8A

MH13A

MH13

MHS8

MHS8A

MHSP02

MH01

MH02

OP1

OP2

LP

FP

Several stands of Japanese
Knotweed vegetation

MH03

Dense area of Japanese
Knotweed infested material

Existing concrete headwall
outlet. Pipe 525Ø

Proposed Silt Trap ST2
For construction details refer
to Silt Trap Base Detail STB1
on Drg No P153-00-05-03.

Proposed Silt Trap ST3
For construction details refer to
Detail 03 of Drg No P153-00-05-03

MHS8

MHS8A

750Ø overflow pipe

225Ø pipe discharges into
Aberdare Park open watercourse

Proposed Silt Trap ST1
For construction details refer to Silt Trap Base Detail STB5 on
Drg No P153-00-05-03. North eastern side of pond to have
250mm dia rock roll as Note 9, placed behind concrete
upstand to protect embankment (Ref RR1 Length= 10.0m)

Proposed Gullies (G1 and G2) as SEWFSD/0503.02
standard depth trapped gullies with sloping grating
and frame to match final profile.

Asset for Flow Monitoring Device
100mm Ø duct with draw rope with
Type S bed and surround. Depth to
invert to be 600mm and to outfall
600mm above invert of OP1

Proposed Pedestrian footbridge
Proposed Pedestrian footbridge over open
watercourse. For Details refer to Detail 3
on drg No P153-00-05-05

FMH

MHS12

MHS12A

Existing Culvert
Existing culvert at a depth of
approximately 3.2m to 4.2m

Proposed Information
Board (No. 1)

Proposed Information
Board (No. 2)

Proposed Information
Board (No. 3)

Existing manhole
Existing manhole MHS12
retained. Manhole is
approximately 3.2m deep.

Existing Inlet headwall (IH1)
Existing inlet headwall to be
removed

Proposed Bench

Proposed Bench

CD05

CDD06

CD02

CD04

CD041

CD03

CD042

LEGEND

Native grass seed mix A4 as Series 3000 Appendix
30/5, plug planted with Devil's Bit Scabious at a density
of 4 plugs per metre square.
Amenity grass (All purpose landscaping) seed mix A19
as Series 3000 Appendix 30/5

Seed mix included in item for Turf reinforced channel

Existing drainage system

Existing rubble drainage system

Existing slit drains/rubble drains

Proposed unlined turf reinforced channel

Approximate extent of earthworks disturbance

Proposed Footpath

Proposed concrete post and mesh fence

Proposed timber post and 4 rail fence

Proposed Maintenance Track surfacing

Proposed Maintenance Platform surfacing

Proposed Reno Mattress channel lining

Silt Trap with concrete base - no seeding required

© Hawlfraint y Goron [a hawliau'r gronfa ddata] 2019 OS LA100023458.  Mae
hawl gyda chi i ddefnyddio'r data yma dim ond at ddibenion ymateb i'r

sefydliad sy'n rhoi'r data i chi, neu at ddibenion cysylltu ag ef. Does dim hawl
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   Existing Tracks and Footpaths

   Proposed Maintenance Track and Footpath
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